391 * All specifi cations and photos are subject to change without notice.
4 5 6 7
8 17109 11 12 14 15 1613
Fanless
Introduction
The MPC150-810-DC-FL is a high performance 15-inch fanless, ultra slim
medical grade panel computer, which supports superior LV Intel® Pentium® M
1.4G or ULV Celeron® M 1GHz/0KB processor. The MPC150-810-DC-FL is

16. Standby switch
17. Speaker (L)
Ordering Information
MPC150-810-FL1.4G 15" TFT fanless medical grade panel computer
-DC-CD with LV Intel® Pentium® M 1.4 GHz processor,
 resistive T/S, slim CD-ROM
MPC150-810-FL1GE  15" TFT fanless medical grade panel computer
-DC-CD with ULV Intel® Celeron® M 1 GHz/0KB processor,
 resistive T/S, slim CD-ROM
MPC150-810-FL1.4GE 15" TFT fanless medical grade panel computer
-DC-CO with LV Intel® Pentium® M 1.4 GHz processor,
 resistive T/S, slim Combo
MPC150-810-FL1GE  15" TFT fanless medical grade panel computer
-DC-CO with ULV Intel® Celeron® M 1 GHz/0KB processor,
 resistive T/S, slim Combo
MPC150-810-FL1.4G-DC 15" TFT fanless medical grade panel computer
w/o CD-ROM with LV Intel® Pentium® M 1.4 GHz processor,
 resistive T/S, w/o CD-ROM
MPC150-810-FL1GE-DC 15" TFT fanless medical grade panel computer
w/o CD-ROM with ULV Intel® Celeron® M 1 GHz/0KB processor,
 resistive T/S, w/o CD-ROM
396
31
2
92
Stand kit
*Specifications and certifications are limited to optional.
**Combo: Combo drive includes DVD-R and CD-RW.
392
Touch Panel Computers
0
Medical Panel
Computers
Medical
Grade
Monitors
PANEL2000
Slim Client
Panel
Computers
* All specifications and photos are subject to change without notice.
Fanless
Introduction
The MPC150-810-DC-FL is a high performance 15-inch fanless, ultra slim
medical grade panel computer, which supports superior LV Intel® Pentium® M
1.4G or ULV Celeron® M 1GHz/0KB processor. The MPC150-810-DC-FL is
designed to be powered by DC power source (18VDC to 28VDC) via DC jack.
The fanless and waterproof design (front panel: IP65, whole enclosure: IPx1)

16. Standby switch
17. Speaker (L)
Ordering Information
MPC150-810-FL1.4G 15" TFT fanless medical grade panel computer
-DC-CD with LV Intel® Pentium® M 1.4 GHz processor,
 resistive T/S, slim CD-ROM
MPC150-810-FL1GE  15" TFT fanless medical grade panel computer
-DC-CD with ULV Intel® Celeron® M 1 GHz/0KB processor,
 resistive T/S, slim CD-ROM
MPC150-810-FL1.4GE 15" TFT fanless medical grade panel computer
-DC-CO with LV Intel® Pentium® M 1.4 GHz processor,
 resistive T/S, slim Combo
MPC150-810-FL1GE  15" TFT fanless medical grade panel computer
-DC-CO with ULV Intel® Celeron® M 1 GHz/0KB processor,
 resistive T/S, slim Combo
MPC150-810-FL1.4G-DC 15" TFT fanless medical grade panel computer
w/o CD-ROM with LV Intel® Pentium® M 1.4 GHz processor,
 resistive T/S, w/o CD-ROM
MPC150-810-FL1GE-DC 15" TFT fanless medical grade panel computer
w/o CD-ROM with ULV Intel® Celeron® M 1 GHz/0KB processor,
 resistive T/S, w/o CD-ROM
396
31